5/19/25, 8:56 AM LeaguelLeader

Week 1
5/26/2025
5/26/2025 TNT Darts vs Beauty And The Beast at Blue Rhino
5/26/2025 Soft Steel vs Cook Hen Bulls at Looseys
5/26/2025 Double Trouble vs Flukes Count at Looseys
Week 2
6/02/2025
6/02/2025 Beauty And The Beast vs Flukes Count at Looseys
6/02/2025 GCook Hen Bulls vs Double Trouble atLooseys
6/02/2025 TNT Darts vs Soft Steel at Blue Rhino
Week 3
6/09/2025
6/09/2025 Soft Steel vs Beauty And The Beast at Blue Rhino
6/09/2025 Double Trouble vs TNT Darts at Looseys
6/09/2025 Flukes Count vs Cook Hen Bulls at Looseys
Week 4
6/16/2025
6/16/2025 Beauty And The Beast vs Cook Hen Bulls at Looseys
6/16/2025 TNT Darts vs Flukes Count at Blue Rhino
6/16/2025 Soft Steel vs Double Trouble at Blue Rhino
Week 5
6/23/2025
6/23/2025 Double Trouble vs Beauty And The Beast atlLooseys
6/23/2025 Flukes Count vs Soft Steel at Looseys
6/23/2025 Cook Hen Bulls vs TNT Darts at Looseys
Week 6
6/30/2025
6/30/2025 Beauty And The Beast vs TNT Darts at Looseys
6/30/2025 Cook Hen Bulls vs Soft Steel at Blue Rhino
6/30/2025 Flukes Count vs Double Trouble atLooseys
Week 7
7/07/2025
7/07/2025 Flukes Count vs Beauty And The Beast atlooseys
7/07/2025 Double Trouble vs Cook Hen Bulls at Looseys
7/07/2025 Soft Steel vs TNT Darts at Looseys
Week 8

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=279,scheduledetails:leagueid=279 1/2



5/19/25, 8:56 AM

7/14/2025
7/14/2025

7/14/2025
7/14/2025

Week 9
7/21/2025

7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025

Week 10
7/28/2025

7/28/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025

Week 11
8/04/2025

8/04/2025
8/04/2025
8/04/2025

Week 12
8/11/2025

8/11/2025
8/11/2025
8/11/2025

LeaguelLeader

Beauty And The Beast vs Soft Steel

TNT Darts
Cook Hen Bulls

Cook Hen Bulils
Flukes Count
Double Trouble

vS Double Trouble
vs Flukes Count

vs Beauty And The Beast
vs TNT Darts
vs Soft Steel

Beauty And The Beast vs Double Trouble

Soft Steel
TNT Darts

TNT Darts
Soft Steel
Double Trouble

vs Flukes Count
vs Cook Hen Bulls

vs Beauty And The Beast
vs Cook Hen Bulls
vs Flukes Count

Beauty And The Beast vs Flukes Count

Cook Hen Bulls
TNT Darts

vS Double Trouble
vs Soft Steel

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=279,scheduledetails:leagueid=279

at Looseys
at Looseys
at Looseys

at Looseys
at Looseys
at Looseys

at Looseys
at Blue Rhino
at Blue Rhino

at Blue Rhino
at Looseys
at Looseys

at Looseys
at Looseys
at Blue Rhino

212



