5/19/25, 8:56 AM LeagueLeader

SUM2 - Division A

Week 1 5/26/2025				
5/26/2025	TNT Darts	VS	Beauty And The Beast	at Blue Rhino
5/26/2025	Soft Steel	VS	Cook Hen Bulls	at Looseys
5/26/2025	Double Trouble	VS	Flukes Count	at Looseys

Week 2 6/02/2025 6/02/2025 Beauty And The Beast Vs Flukes Count at Looseys 6/02/2025 Cook Hen Bulls Vs Double Trouble at Looseys 6/02/2025 TNT Darts Vs Soft Steel at Blue Rhino

Week 3 6/09/2025				
6/09/2025	Soft Steel	VS	Beauty And The Beast	at Blue Rhino
6/09/2025	Double Trouble	VS	TNT Darts	at Looseys
6/09/2025	Flukes Count	VS	Cook Hen Bulls	at Looseys

Week 4 6/16/2025				
6/16/2025	Beauty And The Beast	VS	Cook Hen Bulls	at Looseys
6/16/2025	TNT Darts	VS	Flukes Count	at Blue Rhino
6/16/2025	Soft Steel	VS	Double Trouble	at Blue Rhino

Week 5 6/23/2025				
6/23/2025	Double Trouble	VS	Beauty And The Beast	at Looseys
6/23/2025	Flukes Count	VS	Soft Steel	at Looseys
6/23/2025	Cook Hen Bulls	VS	TNT Darts	at Looseys

Week 6 6/30/2025				
6/30/2025	Beauty And The Beast	VS	TNT Darts	at Looseys
6/30/2025	Cook Hen Bulls	VS	Soft Steel	at Blue Rhino
6/30/2025	Flukes Count	VS	Double Trouble	at Looseys

	7/07/2025				
	7/07/2025	Flukes Count	VS	Beauty And The Beast	at Looseys
	7/07/2025	Double Trouble	VS	Cook Hen Bulls	at Looseys
l	7/07/2025	Soft Steel	VS	TNT Darts	at Looseys
Ŀ					

Week 8

7/14/2025

1117/2020				
7/14/2025	Beauty And The Beast	VS	Soft Steel	at Looseys
7/14/2025	TNT Darts	VS	Double Trouble	at Looseys
7/14/2025	Cook Hen Bulls	VS	Flukes Count	at Looseys

Week 9 7/21/2025

12 1/2	21/2020						
	7/21/2025	Cook Hen Bulls	VS	Beauty And The Beast	at Looseys		
	7/21/2025	Flukes Count	VS	TNT Darts	at Looseys		
	7/21/2025	Double Trouble	VS	Soft Steel	at Looseys		

Week 10 7/28/2025

20/20	25				
	7/28/2025	Beauty And The Beast	VS	Double Trouble	at Looseys
	7/28/2025	Soft Steel	VS	Flukes Count	at Blue Rhino
	7/28/2025	TNT Darts	VS	Cook Hen Bulls	at Blue Rhino

Week 11 8/04/2025

8/04/2025						
8/04/2025	TNT Darts	VS	Beauty And The Beast	at Blue Rhino		
8/04/2025	Soft Steel	VS	Cook Hen Bulls	at Looseys		
8/04/2025	Double Trouble	VS	Flukes Count	at Looseys		

Week 12 8/11/2025

0/11/2023				
8/11/2025	Beauty And The Beast	VS	Flukes Count	at Looseys
8/11/2025	Cook Hen Bulls	VS	Double Trouble	at Looseys
8/11/2025	TNT Darts	VS	Soft Steel	at Blue Rhino